
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

April 2018 

 

Dear Parents, 

DIARY DATES 

 

I hope that despite the weather, you had an enjoyable holiday with your children.  Below are 

the dates for this half term – details to follow. 

 

Wed 25th Apr - Disco – Years R,3,4+6 

Thur 26th Apr - Disco – Years 1,2+5 

Thur 3rd May - School closed Staff Training/Polling - Busy Bears open as 

  normal. 

Mon 7th May - School closed for Bank Holiday 

Mon 14th to Fri 18th May - Y6 SATs Week 

Mon 14th May - Y2 Boydells Farm 

Wed 16th May - Y1 trip to Barleylands 

Thur 17th May - YR trip to Colchester Zoo 

Fri 18th May - Key Stage 2 Sports pm* 

Mon 21st May - Burwell House Meeting 6.30 pm 

Tue 22nd May - Childrens University Graduation 

Thur 24th May - Class Photographs 

Fri 25th May - Outside Assembly + Picnic at 11.00 

Wed 6th June - Y4 Writtle College Trip 

Fri 8th June - KS1 Sports 

Mon 11th June - Cliffs Pavilion Concert 

Thur 14th June - Y3 Southend Trip 

Fri 15th June - YR Sports 

Tue 19th June - 2CG to Deanes 

Fri 22nd June to Mon 25th June - School closed for Staff Training - Nursery and Busy Bears 

  open as normal. 

Wed 27th June - Summer Fair 3.00 

Thurs 5th July - Open Afternoon 3.00 – 6.00 

Mon 16th July - Burwell Celebration Evening 

Tue 17th July - Y6 Leavers Play 1.30 and 7.00 

Fri 20th July - Last Day of Term 

Fri 20th July - Y6 Leavers Assembly 1.30 

 

Children in Years 1 to Years 6 return to school Tues 4th September 

 

*please note change of date. 

 

 

Yours sincerely, 

 

 

Mrs E. Lane 

Northwick Park Primary and 

Nursery Academy 
(Foundation) 

 

Third Avenue, Canvey Island, Essex. SS8 9SU 

Telephone: ( 01268 ) 684554          Fax:  01268 510783 

www.northwickpark.essex.sch.uk 

 

Headteacher:  Emma Lane 

http://www.northwickpark.essex.sch.uk/

